
S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

3 

DIRECTORATE OF LEGAL STUDIES 
LL.M ADMISSIONS IN GOVT. LAW COLLEGES OF TAMIL NADU 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024 

2nd COUNSELLING CUT OFF MARKS 

COMMUNITY 

OC 

SC(A) 

SC 

ST 

BC (M) 

BC 

MBC/DNC 

Differently-Abled / Visually Impaired / 
Hearing Impaired / Orthopaedically 

Differently Abled 

Children of Ex-Servicemen 

MERIT LIST 
CUT OFF 

Children of Freedom Fighters 

69.451 

64.000 

65.959 

59.131 

65.636 

SPECIAL RESERVATION 

67.483 

66.806 

49.500 

67.070 

No Candidate 

Co-Ordinator '4u)bs 
LLM Admissions 2023-2024 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

