## DIRECTORATE OF LEGAL STUDIES LL.M ADMISSIONS IN GOVT, LAW COLLEGES OF TAMIL NADU ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024

## 2<sup>nd</sup> COUNSELLING CUT OFF MARKS

S.No.	COMMUNITY	MERIT LIST CUT OFF
1	OC	69.451
2	SC(A)	64.000
3	SC	65.959
4	ST	59.131
5	BC (M)	65.636
6	BC	67.483
7	MBC/DNC	66.806

## **SPECIAL RESERVATION**

1	Differently-Abled / Visually Impaired / Hearing Impaired / Orthopaedically Differently Abled	49.500
2	Children of Ex-Servicemen	67.070
3	Children of Freedom Fighters	No Candidate

Go-Ordinator 14/11/23
LLM Admissions 2023-2024